
Name Department Email Language They  
Can Speak

Ivonne Cuadra Spanish (Assoc. Prof.) ivonne.cuadra@uni.edu Spanish

Elise DuBord Spanish (Assoc. Prof.) elise.dubord@uni.edu Spanish

Heather Jerónimo Spanish (Assoc. Prof.) heather.jeronimo@uni.edu Spanish

Gabriela Olivares Graduate College & Spanish (Assoc. Prof.) gabriela.olivares@uni.edu Spanish

Elena Dobrila Languages (Advisor and Instructor) elena.dobrila@uni.edu Spanish

Jennifer Cooley Dept. of Languages & Lit. (Prof. of Spanish and Dept. Head) jennifer.cooley@uni.edu Spanish

Fernando Calderon History (Assoc. Prof.) fernando.calderon@uni.edu Spanish

Joshua Gordon Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages (Assoc. 
Prof.)

joshua.gordon@uni.edu Spanish

Paula VanZee Study Abroad paula.vanzee@uni.edu Spanish

Kristin Peiffer Financial Aid kristin.peiffer@uni.edu Spanish

Ki Park Center for Sustainable Building Research ki.park@uni.edu Spanish & Korean

Isabela Varela International Students and Scholars Office isabela.varela@uni.edu  Spanish & Greek

Victor Acevedo School of Music (Advisor) victor.acevedo@uni.edu Spanish

Nilda Rodriguez Biology (Assoc. Prof.) nilda.rodriguez@uni.edu Spanish

Anne Woodrick Soc, Anthropology, and Criminology (Professor) anne.woodrick@uni.edu Spanish

Tyler O’Brien Soc, Anthropology, and Criminology (Professor) tyler.obrien@uni.edu Spanish

Carolina Coronado-Park Culture and Intensive English (Program Director) carol.coronado@uni.edu Spanish
(can read French & 
Portuguese)

Lindsey Squires Communication Sciences & Disorders lindsey.squires@uni.edu Spanish

Mary Doyle Teaching mary.doyle@uni.edu Spanish & French

Jesus Estrada-Lizzaraga Admissions jesus.lizarraga@uni.edu Spanish

Emily Villarreal Admissions emily.villarreal@uni.edu Spanish

Deirdre Heistad Undergraduate Studies (Professor) d.heistad@uni.edu French

Cong Cong (Penny) Wang Languages & Literatures congcong.wang@uni.edu Chinese

Xin Zou Mental Health Therapist xin.zou@uni.edu Chinese

Benjamin Forsyth Educational Psychology & Foundations benjamin.forsyth@uni.edu Dutch

Caroline Ledeboer Languages & Literatures caroline.ledeboer@uni.edu Dutch

Desislava (Dessy) 
Stoycheva

Educational Psychology & Foundations dstoych@uni.edu Bulgarian

Natia Shioshvili School of Music natia.shioshvili@uni.edu Georgian

Magdalena Galloway Instructional Technology magdalena.galloway@uni.edu Polish

These interpretation services are simply volunteer services for informal interactions and communications; they are not guaranteed for accuracy, and do not 
represent official translation or interpretation services or accommodations. If you are seeking interpretation services for American Sign Languages or other similar 
accommodations, please contact Student Accessibility Services.
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Elena Dodge College of Business Administration elena.dodge@uni.edu Russian

Petra Maier Culture & Intensive English Program petra.maier@uni.edu Czech

Michele Devlin Health, Recreation & Community Services (Professor) michele.devlin@uni.edu Hebrew
(Interpretation with 
Israelis)

Brian Warby Department of Political Science (Professor) brian.warby@uni.edu Portuguese

Katie O’Brien Communication Sciences & Disorders katie.obrien@uni.edu American Sign 
Language

Shar Self Economics (Professor) shar.self@uni.edu Hindi & Bengali 
(Indian Languages)

Ai Wen Biology (Asst. Professor) ai.wen@uni.edu Chinese

Hilal Ergul Languages & Literatures (Asst. Professor) hilal.ergul@uni.edu Turkish

Jason Lau Camp Adventure jason.lau@uni.edu Cantonese/Mandarin

Leila Rod-Welch Outreach Services Librarian & Assoc. Professor leila.rod-welch@uni.edu Farsi/Persian

Melita Rizvanovic Child Development Center melita.rizvanovic@uni.edu Bosnian

Molly LaGrange Taiber Educational Opportunity Center molly.taiber@uni.edu Spanish 

Rubina Chowdhury Graduate College rubina.chowdhury@uni.edu Bengali/Hindi/Urdu

Sanjin Rosic IT - Client Services sanjin.rosic@uni.edu Croatian/Serbian/
Bosnian

Sheila Benson Languages & Literatures (Assoc. Professor) sheila.benson@uni.edu French

Xuan Wang-Wolf Continuing Education & Special Programs xuan.wang-wolf@uni.edu Mandarin, French, 
Japanese (reads)
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